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38" Refresher Course in Sociology
16" September to 27" September, 2019

Course coordinators:
Prof. Vivek Kumar

Centre for the study of Social System, SSS, JNU

Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in

Dr. Manoj Kumar Jena

Centre for the study of Social System, SSS, JNU
Email: manojkjena@mail.jnu.ac.in, drmanojkjena@gmail.com

List of resource persons

Name Topic

Contact Details

Dr. Manoj Kumar “Statistical Methods in
Social Sciences”

Centre for Economic Studies and Planning

School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: manojkumar@jnu.ac.in,
manojdiwakarstat@gmail.com

Prof. T.K. Oommen “Theory and 85, National Media Centre Campus
Method in Sociology” | Nathupura, Gurgaon
Haryana - 22
Email: tkoommen@amail.com
Prof. Harish Naraindas “Summoning the Dead | Centre for the Study of Social Systems,

in Gharwal and
Geneva: Theories and
Explanation of the

School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Non-Human” Email: harish_n@mail.jnu.ac.in
harish_naraindas@yahoo.com
Prof. Nandu Ram “Social Stratification
& Caste Hierarchies in
India”
Prof. Maitrayee Chaudhuri “Why do theory?” Centre for the Study of Social Systems

School of Social Sciences,
Jawaharlal Nehru University,
New Delhi-110067

Email: maitrayeec@gmail.com



mailto:vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:drmanojkjena@gmail.com
mailto:tkoommen@gmail.com
mailto:maitrayeec@gmail.com

Prof. Anand Kumar

“Political Sociology in
India: Trends and

Email: anandkumarl@hotmail.com

Challenges”
Dr Amit Kumar Sharma “Coomaraswamy, Centre for the Study of Social Systems,
Levis Strauss and School of Social Sciences
T.N.Madan” Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067
Email: amitjnu@yahoo.com
aksharma@mail.jnu.ac.in

Dr. L Lam Khan Piang

“Conceptualizing
Region: Towards
Sociology of North-
East*

Centre for the Study of Social Systems,
School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: piang@mail.jnu.ac.in,

lampiang@gmail.com

Dr. Ratheesh Kumar

“Revisiting Otherness:
Subject and Object in

Centre for the Study of Social Systems,
School of Social Sciences

Indian Sociology” Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067
Email: ratheesh@mail.jnu.ac.in ,
rpkratheesh@gmail.com
Prof. Surinder Singh Jodhka “Methods and Theory | Centre for the Study of Social Systems,
in the study of Rural | School of Social Sciences
India” Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067
Email: jodhka@mail.jnu.ac.in,
ssjodhka@yahoo.com
Prof. V Sujatha “A.K Saran and his | Centre for the Study of Social Systems,
approaches” School of Social Sciences

Jawabharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: sujathav@mail.jnu.ac.in,
vsujatha011l@gmail.com

Prof. Vivek Kumar

“Origin of Science and
Social Science:
Methodological

Centre for the Study of Social Systems
School of Social Sciences
JNU

Perspective” New Delhi - 110067
Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in
Prof. Biswajit Das “Studying Media: Mujib Bagh
Theory and Method” | Jamia Millia Islamia

New Delhi-110025
Email: bdas@jmi.ac.in;
biswas.das@agmail.com
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Dr. Divya Vaid “Quantitative Centre for the Study of Social Systems
Approaches in Indian | School of Social Sciences
Sociology” JNU
New Delhi - 110067
Email: divya.vaid.09@gmail.com
Dr. G. Srinivas “Theorizing Social Centre for the Study of Social Systems,

Movements”

School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: gsrinivas@mail.jnu.ac.in

Prof. Susan Visvananthan

“Rethinking Concepts
in the Sociology of

Centre for the Study of Social Systems
School of Social Sciences

Religion” Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067
Email: susanvisvanathan@gmail.com
Prof. Renuka Singh “Feminist Centre for the Study of Social Systems,
Methodology” School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: rs108@yahoo.com

Dr. .Manoj K. Jena

“Media, Religion and
Technology:
Negotiating

Contemporary”

Centre for the Study of Social Systems
School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: manojkjena@mail.jnu.ac.in

Dr. Ajit Kumar Pandey

“Recent discourses in
theory and method in
social sciences and

Prof. & Head
Banaras Hindu University
Departments of Social Sciences

humanities" Varanasi
Email: ajitpandey2010@yahoo.com
Prof. Debal K. Singharoy “Knowledge Society | School of Inter-Disciplinary and Trans-

and its Emerging
Dynamics in India”

Disciplinary Studies

First Floor EMPC

Indira Gandhi National Open University
Maidan Garhi New Delhi — 110068
Email: debal singharoy@yahoo.co.in

Prof. Srinivas Rao

“Emile Durkheim and
Sociology of
Education”

Zakir Hussain Centre for Educational
Studies

School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi

Email: srinivasarao@mail.jnu.ac.in,
srinivas.zhces@gmail.com
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Dr. Angomcha Bimol Akoijam

“Ontology of the Social
and Sociological

Centre for the Study of Social Systems,
School of Social Sciences

Enquiry in India” Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067
Email: bimol.akoijam@gmail.com
Dr. Sadanand Sahoo “Theories and Methods | School of Inter-Disciplinary and Trans-

in Indian Diaspora™

Disciplinary Studies

First Floor EMPC

Indira Gandhi National Open University
Maidan Garhi New Delhi — 110068
Email: ssahoo@ignou.ac.in

Prof. Nilika Mehrotra

“Disability and higher
education in India”

Centre for the Study of Social Systems,
School of Social Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: nilika@mail.jnu.ac.in,

nilika21@yahoo.co.in

Prof. S. K. Yadav

“Performance
indicator for
empowerment and
growth of faculty of
sociology”

Email: writetosatish51@gmail.com

Dr. Sunil Babu

“Method and
Methodology in
formative years of

Department of Sociology, Delhi School of
Economics, University of Delhi, Delhi-
110007

Email: sunilbabujnu@gmail.com

Indian Sociology”
Prof. R Vashum “Approaches & IGNOU
Typology of School of Social Sciences
Understanding Indian | Maidan Garhi
Tribes” New Delhi - 110068

Email; vashum51@yaho0o.co.in

Dr. Tanweer Fazal

“Historical Method in
Sociology and use of
documents”

Centre for the Study of Social Systems,
School of Social Sciences

Jawabharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: fazaltanweer@yahoo.co.in
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